
Code JBBA-021 JBBA-022 JBBA-023 JBQP-201 JBBA-025 JBBA-024

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4

Grade B C C C C

G.Point 6 5 5 5 5

Grade C P C P F

G.Point 5 4 5 4 0

Grade B C C C C

G.Point 6 5 5 5 5

Grade B B  B+ C B+

G.Point 6 6 7 5 7

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B+ B+ B+ B B

G.Point 7 7 7 6 6

Grade F F F P F

G.Point 0 0 0 4 0

Grade B C B B C

G.Point 6 5 6 6 5

Grade P F C P F

G.Point 4 0 5 4 0

Grade P P C C P

G.Point 4 4 5 5 4

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P F P B P

G.Point 4 0 4 6 4

Grade B C B C B

G.Point 6 5 6 5 6

Grade P P P C P

G.Point 4 4 4 5 4

Grade B+ B B B C

G.Point 7 6 6 6 5
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Name of StudentsRoll No.SI. N.
Enrollment 

No.

3

4

1

2

1604000001

1604000002

J160400003

13

14

15

16

J160400001

J160400002

J160400005

J160400010

J160400014

1604000006

J160400007 1604000007

J160400008 1604000008

J160400004 1604000004

1604000005

J160400006

1604000010

J160400011 1604000011

J160400012 1604000012

J160400013 1604000013

J160400016 1604000016

1604000014

J160400015 1604000015

J160400017 1604000017

Abdul  Fahad Khan

Abdul Rehman 

Anas 

Arsalan Khan 

Ayyoob Ali 

Azeem Miyan 

Bushra Bi 

Faiz Ahmad 

Falak

Gulam Mustufa 

Hamza Irshad

Haseen Gauri

Imran Ali 

Jasmeet Singh

Jeeshan Ali Khan

Jueriya 

1604000003

0.00

0.00

6.60

0.80

5.60

SGPA

5.20

3.60

5.20

6.20

2.60

4.40

0.00

3.60

5.60

4.20

6.00

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
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Grade P P P P C

G.Point 4 4 4 4 5

Grade B+ B+ B+ A B+

G.Point 7 7 7 8 7

Grade C C C C C

G.Point 5 5 5 5 5

Grade C C B P P

G.Point 5 5 6 4 4

Grade F F F C F

G.Point 0 0 0 5 0

Grade C C C C P

G.Point 5 5 5 5 4

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B+ C B P B+

G.Point 7 5 6 4 7

Grade P F F C F

G.Point 4 0 0 5 0

Grade C P C C P

G.Point 5 4 5 5 4

Grade B+ B+ B+ B+ A

G.Point 7 7 7 7 8

Grade B+ C B+ B B+

G.Point 7 5 7 6 7

Grade P F F P F

G.Point 4 0 0 4 0

Grade B+ B B B+ B+

G.Point 7 6 6 7 7

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P F F P P

G.Point 4 0 0 4 4

Grade C F F P C

G.Point 5 0 0 4 5

Grade B C C C P

G.Point 6 5 5 5 4

Grade C B B+ B B+

G.Point 5 6 7 6 7

US

J160400021 1604000021

17

18

19

21

20

22

25

26

24

23

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

J160400018 1604000018

J160400019 1604000019

J160400020 1604000020

J160400022 1604000022

J160400023 1604000023

J160400024 1604000024

J160400025 1604000025

J160400026 1604000026

J160400027 1604000027

J160400028 1604000028

J160400029 1604000029

J160400030 1604000030

J160400031 1604000031

J160400032 1604000032

J160400033 1604000033

J160400034 1604000034

J160400035 1604000035

J160400036 1604000036

Faisal Khan

Lubna Khan 

MD Faeem

Md Farmaan Khan 

Mohammad  Azad

Mohammad Yusuf Khan 

Mohd Aasim 

Mohd Aqil 

Mohd Asif 

Mohd Fahad 

Mohd Rehan 

Mohd Shadman 

Mohd Shawez

Mohmmad Talib 

Mr Reehan Mosood  Raza 

Mr Rohit Kumar 

Nadeem Ahmad 

Nvaera Mahak

Rehan Khan

4.20

7.20

5.00

4.80

1.00

4.80

0.00

5.80

1.80

4.60

7.20

6.40

1.60

6.60

0.00

2.40

2.80

5.00

6.20
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Grade F F P P P

G.Point 0 0 4 4 4

Grade B B B B B+

G.Point 6 6 6 6 7

Grade F F F P P

G.Point 0 0 0 4 4

Grade B C P C B

G.Point 6 5 4 5 6

Grade B B B C B

G.Point 6 6 6 5 6

Grade B C B C C

G.Point 6 5 6 5 5

Grade A A A A A

G.Point 8 8 8 8 8

Grade P F F C F

G.Point 4 0 0 5 0

Grade B B+ B B B

G.Point 6 7 6 6 6

Grade C F P P C

G.Point 5 0 4 4 5

Grade B+ C C B+ B

G.Point 7 5 5 7 6

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P C F C B

G.Point 4 5 0 5 6

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade C C C C F

G.Point 5 5 5 5 0

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P P P P F

G.Point 4 4 4 4 0

Grade B B B B B

G.Point 6 6 6 6 6

Grade A B+ A B+ B+

G.Point 8 7 8 7 7

Grade B+ B B+ B B

G.Point 7 6 7 6 6

Sub:

Date: 14-07-2017

Business Ethic & Corporate Governance:JBBA-022
Organizational Behavior:JBBA-021
Professional Communication:JBQP-201
Company Law:JBBA-025
Service Mktg. & Consumer Behavior:JBBA-023
Financial Accounting:JBBA-024

55 J160400057 1604000057 Km Fouzia Rani 6.40S
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38

47

Controller of Examinations

41
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40
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45
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50
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J160400037 1604000037

J160400038 1604000038

J160400039 1604000039

J160400040 1604000040

J160400041 1604000041

J160400042 1604000042

J160400047 1604000047

J160400048 1604000048

J160400043 1604000043

J160400044 1604000044

J160400046 1604000046

1604000054

J160400049 1604000049

J160400050 1604000050

J160400051 1604000051

J160400056 1604000056

J160400052 1604000052

J160400055 1604000055

J160400053 1604000053

J160400054

Shahnawaz

Shahrukh

Shane Rub 

Shazeb Khan

Sameer Ahmad 

Samreen Rafique 

Sariya Saeed 

Shabaz Khan

Shagufta Sheeri 

Shahbaz Alam

Zaid Khan 

Zain Ul Abideen 

Siroj Ali 

Subham Singh

Sunil

Ubed

Uroosa Noor 

Zaheen Alam Ansari 

Shahbaz Khan 

2.40

6.20

1.60

5.20

1.00

3.00

5.80

5.40

8.00

1.80

6.20

0.00

3.20

6.00

7.40

5.00

5.00

1.00

3.00
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